Dudinska patdesiatka 2020 - EA Race Walking Permit Meeting

Dudince 24.10.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 10. 2020 o 5:07

(101) 50 km chodza - Muzi / Men

St.é.

#

1 @
2 4
3 0)
4 (8)
5 (9
6 (6
7 (11)
8 (12)
(14)
)
(10)
)

Hi1uCiklE

Meno

TOTH Matej
AUGUSTYN Rafat
CHOCHO Andrés
JUNGHANNSB Karl
WRIGHT Alex
FEDACZYNSKI Rafat
SEILER Nathaniel
JELONEK Jakub
KLONOWSKI Adrian
DOHMANN Carl
CORBISHLEY Cameron
SIKORA Rafat

Nar.

10.02.1983
14.05.1984
04.11.1983
06.04.1996
19.12.1990
03.12.1980
06.04.1996
07.07.1985
08.01.1997
18.05.1990
31.03.1997
17.02.1987

Klub / Krajina

Slovak republic
Poland
Ecuador
Germany
Ireland

Poland
Germany
Poland

Poland
Germany

Great Britain &NI
Poland
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Vykon
3:41:15
3:47:42
3:48:57
3:49:45
3:56:17
3:56:31
3:57:34
4:08:33
DQ54.7.1
DNF
DNF
DNS

Odstup

+6:27

+7:42

+8:30
+15:02
+15:16
+16:19
+27:18



Dudinska patdesiatka 2020 - EA Race Walking Permit Meeting

(102) 50 km chédza - 2eny / Woman

# Sté
1 @17)
2 (18
(16)
(19
(20)

al B

I cI_:»

Meno

ELLWARD Agnieszka
LOREK Antonina
BURNETT Katie
ROCHA DE SENA Erica
SYC Ewelina

Dudince 24.10.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 10. 2020 o 5:08

Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
26.03.1989 Poland 4:38:44
11.02.1995 Poland 4:41:16
07.10.1988 United States DNS
03.05.1985 Brazil DNS
13.04.1995 Poland DNS

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Odstup

+2:32
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